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Puchar Burmistrza Konstantynowa Łódzkiego
Konstantynów Łódzki, 13-2-2017

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
2017-02-13 - 11:27 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 lat i młodsi

1. CENCORA, Zofia 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:52.00 355 38.17 46.66 47.82 39.35
2. GOMUŁKA, Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:56.66 328 40.03 44.94 52.08 39.61
3. RUCIŃSKA, Wiktoria 06 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:08.82 268 45.54 47.69 51.40 44.19
4. KACZMAREK, Aleksandra 05 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:32.40 188 59.12 47.02

DYSKW. MARCINKOWSKA, Maja 05 UKS SP 149 Łódź 2:53.38 43.70 44.98 47.57 37.13
o4

13 - 14 lat

1. MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 UKS SP 149 Łódź 2:25.48 587 32.71 37.35 41.81 33.61
2. KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:26.48 575 32.65 36.08 43.54 34.21
3. URBANIAK, Dominika 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:35.44 481 33.84 40.60 44.58 36.42
4. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:40.15 440 36.52 41.43 45.48 36.72
5. MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 UKS SP 149 Łódź 2:41.51 429 35.95 41.31 48.00 36.25
6. KOSTRZEWSKA, Maria 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:41.54 429 35.43 42.04 47.41 36.66
7. WITEK, Oliwia 04 UKS SP 149 Łódź 2:49.35 372 38.84 44.10 48.63 37.78
8. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:55.36 335 51.36 38.67
9. BUJNOWICZ, Laura 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:01.87 300 41.22 45.81 54.43 40.41

10. SOBIECKA, Karolina 04 Uks Delfinek 3:18.57 231 45.80 50.44 57.73 44.60
11. KRUKOWSKA, Julia 04 Uks Delfinek 3:24.87 210 47.04 50.71 59.56 47.56

Open

1. DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 AZS UŁPŁ Łódź 2:20.90 646 31.82 35.73 40.38 32.97
2. KOWALSKA, Dominika 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:25.09 592 32.09 39.80 40.65 32.55
3. MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 UKS SP 149 Łódź 2:25.48 587 32.71 37.35 41.81 33.61
4. KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:26.48 575 32.65 36.08 43.54 34.21
5. DĄBROWSKA, Tatiana 02 UKS 190 Łódź 2:30.94 526 32.81 39.11 44.56 34.46
6. PIECHOTA, Karolina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 2:32.04 514 33.87 40.77 44.11 33.29
7. BALCER, Julia 01 UKS 190 Łódź 2:33.49 500 32.85 38.77 46.35 35.52
8. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:34.23 493 36.36 39.79 42.39 35.69
9. URBANIAK, Dominika 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:35.44 481 33.84 40.60 44.58 36.42

10. DESZCZKA, Laura 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:36.52 471 35.96 39.49 44.99 36.08
11. PATORA, Maria 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 2:38.78 452 32.67 42.28 46.17 37.66
12. JARZĄBEK, Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:38.90 451 34.34 42.66 44.24 37.66
13. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:40.15 440 36.52 41.43 45.48 36.72
14. MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 UKS SP 149 Łódź 2:41.51 429 35.95 41.31 48.00 36.25
15. KOSTRZEWSKA, Maria 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:41.54 429 35.43 42.04 47.41 36.66
16. WITEK, Oliwia 04 UKS SP 149 Łódź 2:49.35 372 38.84 44.10 48.63 37.78
17. CENCORA, Zofia 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:52.00 355 38.17 46.66 47.82 39.35
18. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:55.36 335 51.36 38.67
19. GOMUŁKA, Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:56.66 328 40.03 44.94 52.08 39.61
20. BUJNOWICZ, Laura 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:01.87 300 41.22 45.81 54.43 40.41
21. RUCIŃSKA, Wiktoria 06 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:08.82 268 45.54 47.69 51.40 44.19
22. SOBIECKA, Karolina 04 Uks Delfinek 3:18.57 231 45.80 50.44 57.73 44.60
23. KRUKOWSKA, Julia 04 Uks Delfinek 3:24.87 210 47.04 50.71 59.56 47.56
24. KACZMAREK, Aleksandra 05 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:32.40 188 59.12 47.02

DYSKW. KRÓL, Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:30.36 32.03 40.62 43.79 33.92
o14

DYSKW. MARCINKOWSKA, Maja 05 UKS SP 149 Łódź 2:53.38 43.70 44.98 47.57 37.13
o4


